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Position

Secretary Manager ll|

Exhibit Representative |

Business Assistant |

Maintenance Worker

Service Assistant

Permanent Part-Time

Part-Time/Seasonal
Part-Time/Seasonal
Part-Time/Seasonal
Part-Time/Seasonal
Part-Time/Seasonal
Part-Time/Seasonal
Part-Time/Seasonal
Part-Time/Seasonal
Part-Time/Seasonal
Part-Time/Seasonal
Part-Time/Seasonal
Part-Time/Seasonal
Part-Time/Seasonal
Part-Time/Seasonal
Part-Time/Seasonal
Part-Time/Seasonal
Part-Time/Seasonal
Part-Time/Seasonal
Part-Time/Seasonal
Part-Time/Seasonal
Part-Time/Seasonal
Part-Time/Seasonal
Part-Time/Seasonal
Part-Time/Seasonal

Part-Time/Seasonal

Other Positions Held Fairs & Expos

Redwood Empire Fair - DAA 12
Redwood Empire Fair - DAA 12
Redwood Empire Fair - DAA 12
Redwood Empire Fair - DAA 12
Redwood Empire Fair - DAA 12
Redwood Empire Fair - DAA 12
Redwood Empire Fair - DAA 12
Redwood Empire Fair - DAA 12
Redwood Empire Fair - DAA 12
Redwood Empire Fair - DAA 12
Redwood Empire Fair - DAA 12
Redwood Empire Fair - DAA 12
Redwood Empire Fair - DAA 12
Redwood Empire Fair - DAA 12
Redwood Empire Fair - DAA 12
Redwood Empire Fair - DAA 12
Redwood Empire Fair - DAA 12
Redwood Empire Fair - DAA 12
Redwood Empire Fair - DAA 12
Redwood Empire Fair - DAA 12
Redwood Empire Fair - DAA 12
Redwood Empire Fair - DAA 12
Redwood Empire Fair - DAA 12
Redwood Empire Fair - DAA 12
Redwood Empire Fair - DAA 12
Redwood Empire Fair - DAA 12
Redwood Empire Fair - DAA 12
Redwood Empire Fair - DAA 12
Redwood Empire Fair - DAA 12
Redwood Empire Fair - DAA 12
Redwood Empire Fair - DAA 12

Department
Administration
Administration
Administration
Maintenance
Maintenance
Exhibits
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Administration
Exhibits
Maintenance
Exhibits
Administration
Exhibits
Exhibits
Exhibits
Security
Maintenance
Administration
Exhibits
Exhibits
Security
Exhibits
Security
Security
Exhibits
Security
Maintenance
Security
Security

Total Wages

$99,757
$41,171
$40,814
$39,871
$35,288
$10,571
$5,817
$4,590
$4,246
$3,223
$2,871
$2,628
$2,088
$1,772
$1,722
$1,358
$1,323
$1,308
$1,273
$1,239
$1,144
$1,139
$1,048
$1,046
$1,029
$975
$914
$910
$866
$855
$842



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Part-Time/Seasonal
Part-Time/Seasonal
Part-Time/Seasonal
Part-Time/Seasonal
Part-Time/Seasonal
Part-Time/Seasonal
Part-Time/Seasonal
Part-Time/Seasonal
Part-Time/Seasonal
Part-Time/Seasonal
Part-Time/Seasonal
Part-Time/Seasonal
Part-Time/Seasonal
Part-Time/Seasonal
Part-Time/Seasonal
Part-Time/Seasonal
Part-Time/Seasonal
Part-Time/Seasonal
Part-Time/Seasonal
Part-Time/Seasonal
Part-Time/Seasonal
Part-Time/Seasonal
Part-Time/Seasonal
Part-Time/Seasonal
Part-Time/Seasonal
Part-Time/Seasonal
Part-Time/Seasonal
Part-Time/Seasonal
Part-Time/Seasonal
Part-Time/Seasonal
Part-Time/Seasonal

Part-Time/Seasonal

Redwood Empire Fair - DAA 12
Redwood Empire Fair - DAA 12
Redwood Empire Fair - DAA 12
Redwood Empire Fair - DAA 12
Redwood Empire Fair - DAA 12
Redwood Empire Fair - DAA 12
Redwood Empire Fair - DAA 12
Redwood Empire Fair - DAA 12
Redwood Empire Fair - DAA 12
Redwood Empire Fair - DAA 12
Redwood Empire Fair - DAA 12
Redwood Empire Fair - DAA 12
Redwood Empire Fair - DAA 12
Redwood Empire Fair - DAA 12
Redwood Empire Fair - DAA 12
Redwood Empire Fair - DAA 12
Redwood Empire Fair - DAA 12
Redwood Empire Fair - DAA 12
Redwood Empire Fair - DAA 12
Redwood Empire Fair - DAA 12
Redwood Empire Fair - DAA 12
Redwood Empire Fair - DAA 12
Redwood Empire Fair - DAA 12
Redwood Empire Fair - DAA 12
Redwood Empire Fair - DAA 12
Redwood Empire Fair - DAA 12
Redwood Empire Fair - DAA 12
Redwood Empire Fair - DAA 12
Redwood Empire Fair - DAA 12
Redwood Empire Fair - DAA 12
Redwood Empire Fair - DAA 12
Redwood Empire Fair - DAA 12

Security
Security
Security
Exhibits
Security
Maintenance
Security
Security
Security
Maintenance
Exhibits
Security
Exhibits
Exhibits
Security
Security
Administration
Security
Security
Administration
Security
Security
Maintenance
Maintenance
Security
Security
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Security
Security
Security

$819
$777
$763
$687
$686
$679
$651
$644
$608
$555
$510
$501
$490
$483
$450
$443
$434
$432
$430
$425
$384
$378
$363
$352
$322
$288
$272
$240
$238
$230
$221
$221



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.

Part-Time/Seasonal
Part-Time/Seasonal
Part-Time/Seasonal
Part-Time/Seasonal
Part-Time/Seasonal
Part-Time/Seasonal
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

Redwood Empire Fair - DAA 12
Redwood Empire Fair - DAA 12
Redwood Empire Fair - DAA 12
Redwood Empire Fair - DAA 12
Redwood Empire Fair - DAA 12
Redwood Empire Fair - DAA 12
Redwood Empire Fair - DAA 12
Redwood Empire Fair - DAA 12
Redwood Empire Fair - DAA 12
Redwood Empire Fair - DAA 12
Redwood Empire Fair - DAA 12
Redwood Empire Fair - DAA 12
Redwood Empire Fair - DAA 12

Exhibits

Security
Maintenance
Maintenance
Security

Security

Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors

$210
$185
$182
$140
$96
$70
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



