	Position	Other Positions Held	Fairs & Expos	Department	Total Wages
1.	Secretary Manager III		Redwood Empire Fair - DAA 12	Administration	\$99,757
2.	Exhibit Representative I		Redwood Empire Fair - DAA 12	Administration	\$41,171
3.	Business Assistant I		Redwood Empire Fair - DAA 12	Administration	\$40,814
4.	Maintenance Worker		Redwood Empire Fair - DAA 12	Maintenance	\$39,871
5.	Service Assistant		Redwood Empire Fair - DAA 12	Maintenance	\$35,288
6.	Permanent Part-Time		Redwood Empire Fair - DAA 12	Exhibits	\$10,571
7.	Part-Time/Seasonal		Redwood Empire Fair - DAA 12	Maintenance	\$5,817
8.	Part-Time/Seasonal		Redwood Empire Fair - DAA 12	Maintenance	\$4,590
9.	Part-Time/Seasonal		Redwood Empire Fair - DAA 12	Maintenance	\$4,246
10.	Part-Time/Seasonal		Redwood Empire Fair - DAA 12	Administration	\$3,223
11.	Part-Time/Seasonal		Redwood Empire Fair - DAA 12	Exhibits	\$2,871
12.	Part-Time/Seasonal		Redwood Empire Fair - DAA 12	Maintenance	\$2,628
13.	Part-Time/Seasonal		Redwood Empire Fair - DAA 12	Exhibits	\$2,088
14.	Part-Time/Seasonal		Redwood Empire Fair - DAA 12	Administration	\$1,772
15.	Part-Time/Seasonal		Redwood Empire Fair - DAA 12	Exhibits	\$1,722
16.	Part-Time/Seasonal		Redwood Empire Fair - DAA 12	Exhibits	\$1,358
17.	Part-Time/Seasonal		Redwood Empire Fair - DAA 12	Exhibits	\$1,323
18.	Part-Time/Seasonal		Redwood Empire Fair - DAA 12	Security	\$1,308
19.	Part-Time/Seasonal		Redwood Empire Fair - DAA 12	Maintenance	\$1,273
20.	Part-Time/Seasonal		Redwood Empire Fair - DAA 12	Administration	\$1,239
21.	Part-Time/Seasonal		Redwood Empire Fair - DAA 12	Exhibits	\$1,144
22.	Part-Time/Seasonal		Redwood Empire Fair - DAA 12	Exhibits	\$1,139
23.	Part-Time/Seasonal		Redwood Empire Fair - DAA 12	Security	\$1,048
24.	Part-Time/Seasonal		Redwood Empire Fair - DAA 12	Exhibits	\$1,046
25.	Part-Time/Seasonal		Redwood Empire Fair - DAA 12	Security	\$1,029
26.	Part-Time/Seasonal		Redwood Empire Fair - DAA 12	Security	\$975
27.	Part-Time/Seasonal		Redwood Empire Fair - DAA 12	Exhibits	\$914
28.	Part-Time/Seasonal		Redwood Empire Fair - DAA 12	Security	\$910
29.	Part-Time/Seasonal		Redwood Empire Fair - DAA 12	-	\$866
30.	Part-Time/Seasonal		Redwood Empire Fair - DAA 12	Security	\$855
31.	Part-Time/Seasonal		Redwood Empire Fair - DAA 12	Security	\$842

32.	Part-Time/Seasonal	Redwood Empire Fair - DAA 12	Security	\$819
33.	Part-Time/Seasonal	Redwood Empire Fair - DAA 12	Security	\$777
34.	Part-Time/Seasonal	Redwood Empire Fair - DAA 12	Security	\$763
35.	Part-Time/Seasonal	Redwood Empire Fair - DAA 12	Exhibits	\$687
36.	Part-Time/Seasonal	Redwood Empire Fair - DAA 12	Security	\$686
37.	Part-Time/Seasonal	Redwood Empire Fair - DAA 12	Maintenance	\$679
38.	Part-Time/Seasonal	Redwood Empire Fair - DAA 12	Security	\$651
39.	Part-Time/Seasonal	Redwood Empire Fair - DAA 12	Security	\$644
40.	Part-Time/Seasonal	Redwood Empire Fair - DAA 12	Security	\$608
41.	Part-Time/Seasonal	Redwood Empire Fair - DAA 12	Maintenance	\$555
42.	Part-Time/Seasonal	Redwood Empire Fair - DAA 12	Exhibits	\$510
43.	Part-Time/Seasonal	Redwood Empire Fair - DAA 12	Security	\$501
44.	Part-Time/Seasonal	Redwood Empire Fair - DAA 12	Exhibits	\$490
45.	Part-Time/Seasonal	Redwood Empire Fair - DAA 12	Exhibits	\$483
46.	Part-Time/Seasonal	Redwood Empire Fair - DAA 12	Security	\$450
47.	Part-Time/Seasonal	Redwood Empire Fair - DAA 12	Security	\$443
48.	Part-Time/Seasonal	Redwood Empire Fair - DAA 12	Administration	\$434
19.	Part-Time/Seasonal	Redwood Empire Fair - DAA 12	Security	\$432
50.	Part-Time/Seasonal	Redwood Empire Fair - DAA 12	Security	\$430
51.	Part-Time/Seasonal	Redwood Empire Fair - DAA 12	Administration	\$425
52.	Part-Time/Seasonal	Redwood Empire Fair - DAA 12	Security	\$384
53.	Part-Time/Seasonal	Redwood Empire Fair - DAA 12	Security	\$378
54.	Part-Time/Seasonal	Redwood Empire Fair - DAA 12	Maintenance	\$363
55.	Part-Time/Seasonal	Redwood Empire Fair - DAA 12	Maintenance	\$352
56.	Part-Time/Seasonal	Redwood Empire Fair - DAA 12	Security	\$322
57.	Part-Time/Seasonal	Redwood Empire Fair - DAA 12	Security	\$288
58.	Part-Time/Seasonal	Redwood Empire Fair - DAA 12	Maintenance	\$272
59.	Part-Time/Seasonal	Redwood Empire Fair - DAA 12	Maintenance	\$240
50.	Part-Time/Seasonal	Redwood Empire Fair - DAA 12	Maintenance	\$238
51.	Part-Time/Seasonal	Redwood Empire Fair - DAA 12	Security	\$230
62.	Part-Time/Seasonal	Redwood Empire Fair - DAA 12	Security	\$221
63.	Part-Time/Seasonal	Redwood Empire Fair - DAA 12	Security	\$221

64.	Part-Time/Seasonal	Redwood Empire Fair - DAA 12	Exhibits	\$210
65.	Part-Time/Seasonal	Redwood Empire Fair - DAA 12	Security	\$185
66.	Part-Time/Seasonal	Redwood Empire Fair - DAA 12	Maintenance	\$182
67.	Part-Time/Seasonal	Redwood Empire Fair - DAA 12	Maintenance	\$140
68.	Part-Time/Seasonal	Redwood Empire Fair - DAA 12	Security	\$96
69.	Part-Time/Seasonal	Redwood Empire Fair - DAA 12	Security	\$70
70.	Director	Redwood Empire Fair - DAA 12	Board Of Directors	\$0
71.	Director	Redwood Empire Fair - DAA 12	Board Of Directors	\$0
72.	Director	Redwood Empire Fair - DAA 12	Board Of Directors	\$0
73.	Director	Redwood Empire Fair - DAA 12	Board Of Directors	\$0
74.	Director	Redwood Empire Fair - DAA 12	Board Of Directors	\$0
75.	Director	Redwood Empire Fair - DAA 12	Board Of Directors	\$0
76.	Director	Redwood Empire Fair - DAA 12	Board Of Directors	\$0